

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	14-0	749	Version:	2	Name:	Tuck Point Walls at La Crosse Visitors and Convention Bureau	
Туре:	Rep	ort of Bids			Status:	Adopted	
File created:	6/12	/2014			In control:	Common Council	
On agenda:	7/10	/2014			Final action:	7/10/2014	
Title:	Report of Bids & Resolution awarding contract to B & B Quality Restoration of Wisconsin, LLC in the amount of \$90,200.00 for Tuck Point Walls at La Crosse Visitors and Convention Bureau.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Indexes: Code sections: Attachments:	1. R	esolution, 2	2. Engineer	Lette	er		
Code sections:	1. Re Ver.	esolution, 2	2. Engineer	Lette	er Acti	on Result	

amount of \$90,200.00 for Tuck Point Walls at La Crosse Visitors and Convention Bureau. 2012-B Promissory Note (Misc.) (2012 CIP #83.1) \$90,200.00